CZECHMAN Swim 2025 - Celkové, 06.06.2025

O 00 N OO U B WN R

P~ S
0 L N O B W N P O

20

#

Jméno

Kozubek Matéj (1996)
Borovka Denis (2005)
Filip Tadeds (2008)
hruska $tépdn (2010)
Svara milan (1979)
Svobodova Klara (2006)
Vesely Petr (1973)
Bojceriuk Jakub (2007)
Micka Jan (1995)
Zemek Antonin (2010)
Svaton Karel (1990)
Mifek Stépan (2010)
Skodova Daniela (2011)
Kratky Martin (1979)
sladky maxmilidn (1998)
Fabikova Nela (2007)
Fussek Daniel (2006)
Houska Matyas (2011)
stedron libor (1966)
Skoda Milan (1979)
Kroupa Jan (2002)
Zaharowski Davis (2009)
Obadalova Barbora (2009)
Mifek Zdenék (2007)
Skodova Marta (1979)
Teslik David (1969)
Navratilové Anastazie (2010)
Mik Pavel (1971)
Muzicek Petr (1980)
Mik Daniel (1997)
muller mojziskova pavla (1981)
Jedlickova Elen (2010)
Gurnik Vaclav (2009)
Jedlicka Marek (1978)
Frydkova Nela (2009)
Horni¢kova Emma (2010)
Gurnikova Eliska (2007)
Cambor Maxim (1961)
Holikové Tereza (2006)
provazek hanus (1992)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub Cas
KomBr (KPSP Kometa Brno) 00:21:10,15
Swim Academy BoRa 00:21:12,09
00:23:29,37
Lokomotiva Beroun 00:23:56,49
USK Praha 00:24:06,36
Kometa Brno 00:25:30,70
Plavecky klub Zlin 00:25:31,85
PK Havifov 00:25:33,77
OSP Hodonin 00:25:35,38
VOKOLOPOLE 00:25:43,94
Plavecky klub Pfibram 00:25:44,83
OSP Hodonin 00:26:41,02
00:26:50,70
USK Praha 00:27:03,04
00:27:06,42
PK Havifov 00:27:13,24
PK Havifov 00:28:33,98
TJ Sokol I. Smichov 00:28:36,74
I.pko 00:28:42,54
Triatlon TJ Praha Hije 00:28:50,60
PK Havifov 00:28:52,13
PK Havifov 00:29:07,94
OSP Hodonin 00:29:12,97
OSP Hodonin 00:29:15,04
00:29:39,32
PK Havifov 00:29:40,22
OSP Hodonin 00:29:49,80
PK Havifov 00:29:57,35
TJ BIZU JBC 00:30:22,52
PK Havifov 00:30:48,66
KSPPa 00:30:53,81
OSP Hodonin 00:30:56,59
PK Havifov 00:31:07,54
OSP Hodonin, z.s. 00:31:10,98
OSP Hodonin 00:31:50,10
OSP Hodonin 00:31:50,48
PK Havifov 00:32:05,07
1nal 00:32:05,65
OSP Hodonin 00:32:13,75
JPK 00:32:22,37

Plavani



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Dvoracek Pavel (1974)
Varikova Nikola (2010)
Dostalova Alena (1987)

Andrle Sylor Richard (1974)

Tuz Jaroslav (1969)
Snopcok Robert (1982)
Sarikova Adéla (2008)
Reisskup Barbara (1971)
Zéarecky Radek (1976)
Bocek Lukas (1998)
Dvoracek Tomas (2002)
Resek Jan (1986)
Reznitkova Jana (1974)
Trojanova Daniela (2007)
Simkova Klara (2009)
Knotek Jan (1996)

Jugka i (1970)

Lechner Petr (1984)
Krejéifova Eva (1979)
Ryzner Jan (1959)
Frolov Pavel (1989)
Sereda Martin (1967)
Simek Ivan (1968)

Baier Pavel (1954)
Bartosova Timea (2012)
Sitkova lada (1976)
Knotek Josef (2001)
Paar Igor (1973)

Bartos Juraj (2014)
Ctvrtnicek Ales (1961)
novotna ivana (1974)
Toma Lubomir (1973)
Kusicka Otomar (1973)
Ondrusova Marie (1983)
Gurnik Martin (1974)
Michalk Michael (1972)
Vavrova Miriam (2012)
Flasarova Veronika (2015)
Mifek Miroslav (2013)
Hornik Jan (1971)

Tlusta Jitka (1985)
Najmanova Marcela (1975)

Lukovsky Roman (1977)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

OSP Hodonin
OSP Hodonin
OSP Hodonin
PKVM

IndividudIni

OSP Hodonin
PK Havifov

East Bohemians

OSP Hodonin
oMT

SCPAP

PK Havifov
OSP Hodonin
SCPAP

SCPAP

OSP Hodonin
Etriatlon Team
TT Pardubice

IndividudIni

Otuzilci Ceska Trebova
KVS Pardubice

OSP Hodonin

Lokomotiva Ceskd Trebova

OSP Hodonin
BRUNNER SPORT CLUB

OSP Hodonin

PK Havifov

OSP Hodonin

OSP Hodonin

OSP Hodonin

BEST:TIME

OSP Hodonin

00:32:43,59
00:32:43,91
00:32:46,31
00:32:47,42
00:32:52,24
00:33:02,46
00:33:30,55
00:33:47,79
00:34:52,76
00:34:56,07
00:34:59,29
00:35:09,31
00:35:10,74
00:35:17,00
00:35:36,51
00:36:12,82
00:36:35,01
00:36:37,11
00:36:37,47
00:37:36,95
00:37:42,01
00:37:54,12
00:38:00,05
00:38:04,13
00:38:22,29
00:38:24,93
00:38:43,14
00:39:01,70
00:39:04,36
00:40:53,32
00:40:59,69
00:41:01,35
00:41:59,79
00:42:20,40
00:42:20,79
00:43:34,65
00:43:44,03
00:43:45,09
00:43:49,88
00:44:03,27
00:44:52,91
00:45:19,01
00:46:05,45



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Mifek Miroslav (1977)
Bojceriuk Michal (1973)
Karnatz Frank (1969)
Lukovska Blanka (1978)
Zajickova Hana (1967)
Demlova Alena (1971)
Vrbicky Jan (1980)
Zitkova Zuzana (1988)
Kolacia Matéj (2014)
Kolacia Radek (1984)
Nadherova Hanka (1968)
Vackova Markéta (1970)
Novotna Mirka (1964)
Prazakova Vlasta (1961)
Zitka Jifi (1986)
Tvarozkova Livia (1977)
Lechner Petr (2013)
Pic¢kova Hana (2013)
Melo Lukas (2013)
Lukovska Tereza (2012)
Frydkova Nikol (2012)
Vodakova Tereza (2007)
Dvorackova Klara (2006)
Pic¢kova Hana (1988)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 00:34

CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

OSP Hodonin

PK Havifov

OSP Hodonin

Ceska otuzilecka unie

OSP Hodonin
OSP Hodonin
HK

SOHK
SPCH

OSP Hodonin
OSP Hodonin
OSP Hodonin
OSP Hodonin
OSP Hodonin
OSP Hodonin
OSP Hodonin
OSP Hodonin

00:47:18,96
00:47:21,90
00:49:39,43
00:49:46,15
00:50:26,10
00:50:27,79
00:51:55,73
00:53:06,22
00:56:41,81
00:56:41,98
00:58:04,39
00:58:19,39
00:58:47,71
01:01:21,73



