

CZECHMAN Swim 2025 - Celkově, 06.06.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání
1	Kozubek Matěj (1996)	CZE	KomBr (KPSP Kometa Brno)	00:21:10,15	---
2	Borovka Denis (2005)	CZE	Swim Academy BoRa	00:21:12,09	---
3	Filip Tadeáš (2008)	CZE		00:23:29,37	---
4	hruška štěpán (2010)	CZE	Lokomotiva Beroun	00:23:56,49	---
5	švára milan (1979)	CZE	USK Praha	00:24:06,36	---
6	Svobodová Klára (2006)		Kometa Brno	00:25:30,70	---
7	Veselý Petr (1973)	CZE	Plavecký klub Zlín	00:25:31,85	---
8	Bojceňuk Jakub (2007)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:25:33,77	---
9	Micka Jan (1995)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:25:35,38	---
10	Zemek Antonín (2010)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:25:43,94	---
11	Svatoň Karel (1990)	CZE	Plavecký klub Příbram	00:25:44,83	---
12	Mífek Štěpán (2010)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:26:41,02	---
13	Škodová Daniela (2011)	CZE		00:26:50,70	---
14	Krátký Martin (1979)	CZE	USK Praha	00:27:03,04	---
15	sladký maxmilián (1998)	CZE		00:27:06,42	---
16	Fabíková Nela (2007)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:27:13,24	---
17	Fussek Daniel (2006)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:28:33,98	---
18	Houška Matyáš (2011)	CZE	TJ Sokol I. Smíchov	00:28:36,74	---
19	stedron libor (1966)	CZE	I.pko	00:28:42,54	---
20	Škoda Milan (1979)	CZE	Triatlon TJ Praha Háje	00:28:50,60	---
21	Kroupa Jan (2002)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:28:52,13	---
22	Zaharowski Davis (2009)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:29:07,94	---
23	Obadalová Barbora (2009)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:29:12,97	---
24	Mífek Zdeněk (2007)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:29:15,04	---
25	Škodová Marta (1979)	CZE		00:29:39,32	---
26	Teslík David (1969)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:29:40,22	---
27	Navrátilová Anastázie (2010)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:29:49,80	---
28	Mik Pavel (1971)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:29:57,35	---
29	Mužiček Petr (1980)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:30:22,52	---
30	Mik Daniel (1997)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:30:48,66	---
31	muller mojžišková pavla (1981)	CZE	KSPPa	00:30:53,81	---
32	Jedličková Elen (2010)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:30:56,59	---
33	Gurník Václav (2009)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:31:07,54	---
34	Jedlička Marek (1978)	CZE	OSP Hodonín, z.s.	00:31:10,98	---
35	Frydková Nela (2009)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:31:50,10	---
36	Horníčková Emma (2010)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:31:50,48	---
37	Gurníková Eliška (2007)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:32:05,07	---
38	Čambor Maxim (1961)	CZE	1na1	00:32:05,65	---
39	Holíková Tereza (2006)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:32:13,75	---
40	provázek hanuš (1992)	CZE	JPK	00:32:22,37	---

41	Dvořáček Pavel (1974)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:32:43,59	---
42	Vaňková Nikola (2010)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:32:43,91	---
43	Dostálová Alena (1987)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:32:46,31	---
44	Andrle Saylor Richard (1974)	CZE	PKVM	00:32:47,42	---
45	Tuž Jaroslav (1969)	CZE	Individuální	00:32:52,24	---
46	Snopčok Róbert (1982)	SVK		00:33:02,46	---
47	Šaňková Adéla (2008)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:33:30,55	---
48	Reisskup Barbara (1971)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:33:47,79	---
49	Zářecký Radek (1976)	CZE	East Bohemians	00:34:52,76	---
50	Boček Lukáš (1998)	CZE		00:34:56,07	---
51	Dvořáček Tomáš (2002)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:34:59,29	---
52	Resek Jan (1986)	CZE	OMT	00:35:09,31	---
53	Řezníčková Jana (1974)	CZE	SCPAP	00:35:10,74	---
54	Trojanová Daniela (2007)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:35:17,00	---
55	Šimková Klára (2009)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:35:36,51	---
56	Knotek Jan (1996)	CZE	SCPAP	00:36:12,82	---
57	Juška Jiří (1970)	CZE	SCPAP	00:36:35,01	---
58	Lechner Petr (1984)		OSP Hodonín	00:36:37,11	---
59	Krejčířová Eva (1979)	CZE	Etriatlon Team	00:36:37,47	---
60	Rýzner Jan (1959)	CZE	TT Pardubice	00:37:36,95	---
61	Frolov Pavel (1989)	CZE		00:37:42,01	---
62	Šereda Martin (1967)	CZE	Individuální	00:37:54,12	---
63	Šimek Ivan (1968)		Otužilci Česká Třebová	00:38:00,05	---
64	Baier Pavel (1954)	CZE	KVS Pardubice	00:38:04,13	---
65	Bartošová Tímea (2012)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:38:22,29	---
66	Šitková Iada (1976)	CZE	Lokomotiva Česká Třebová	00:38:24,93	---
67	Knotek Josef (2001)	CZE		00:38:43,14	---
68	Paar Igor (1973)			00:39:01,70	---
69	Bartoš Juraj (2014)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:39:04,36	---
70	Čtvrtníček Aleš (1961)	CZE	BRÜNNER SPORT CLUB	00:40:53,32	---
71	novotná ivana (1974)	CZE	-	00:40:59,69	---
72	Toma Lubomír (1973)	SVK		00:41:01,35	---
73	Kušíčka Otomar (1973)	CZE		00:41:59,79	---
74	Ondrušová Marie (1983)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:42:20,40	---
75	Gurník Martin (1974)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:42:20,79	---
76	Michalk Michael (1972)	DEU		00:43:34,65	---
77	Vávrová Miriam (2012)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:43:44,03	---
78	Flašarová Veronika (2015)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:43:45,09	---
79	Mífek Miroslav (2013)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:43:49,88	---
80	Horník Jan (1971)	CZE		00:44:03,27	---
81	Tlustá Jitka (1985)	CZE	BEST:TIME	00:44:52,91	---
82	Najmanová Marcela (1975)	CZE		00:45:19,01	---
83	Lukovský Roman (1977)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:46:05,45	---

84	Mífek Miroslav (1977)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:47:18,96	---
85	Bojceňuk Michal (1973)	CZE	PK Havířov	00:47:21,90	---
86	Karnatz Frank (1969)	DEU		00:49:39,43	---
87	Lukovská Blanka (1978)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:49:46,15	---
88	Zajíčková Hana (1967)	CZE		00:50:26,10	---
89	Demlová Alena (1971)	CZE	Česká otužilecká unie	00:50:27,79	---
90	Vrbický Jan (1980)	CZE		00:51:55,73	---
91	Zítková Zuzana (1988)	CZE		00:53:06,22	---
92	Kolácia Matěj (2014)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:56:41,81	---
93	Kolacia Radek (1984)	CZE	OSP Hodonín	00:56:41,98	---
94	Nádherová Hanka (1968)	CZE	HK	00:58:04,39	---
95	Vacková Markéta (1970)	CZE		00:58:19,39	---
96	Novotná Mirka (1964)	CZE	SOHK	00:58:47,71	---
97	Pražáková Vlasta (1961)	CZE	SPCH	01:01:21,73	---
DNS	Zítka Jiří (1986)	CZE			---
DNS	Tvarožková Livia (1977)	CZE			---
DNS	Lechner Petr (2013)	CZE	OSP Hodonín		---
DNS	Půčkova Hana (2013)	CZE	OSP Hodonín		---
DNS	Melo Lukáš (2013)	CZE	OSP Hodonín		---
DNS	Lukovská Tereza (2012)		OSP Hodonín		---
DNS	Frydková Nikol (2012)	CZE	OSP Hodonín		---
DNS	Vodáková Tereza (2007)	CZE	OSP Hodonín		---
DNS	Dvořáčková Klára (2006)	CZE	OSP Hodonín		---
DNS	Půčková Hana (1988)		OSP Hodonín		---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:03